Description Wattage Trim Colour Order Code
LED Washer Horizontal 3.5W White, Grey, Black LHT0251
LED Washer Vertical 1.0W White, Grey, Black LHT0252
LED Washer Square 1.6W White, Grey, Black LHT0253
LED Washer Round 2.0W White, Grey, Black LHT0254
• Directional navigation and effect lighting.
• No remote driver needed.
• Supplied with White, Grey and Black fascia in single pack.
LED Washer Horizontal